For more information, go to www.MyFlukeStore.com
Fluke 190 Series
ScopeMeter® Test Tools
Speed, performance and analysis power.
See more, fix more with color.
Ordering information
FLUKE-192B/003 ScopeMeter 60 MHz
B/W
FLUKE-192B/003S ScopeMeter 60 MHz
B/W with SCC kit
FLUKE-196B/003 ScopeMeter 100 MHz
B/W
FLUKE-196B/003S ScopeMeter 100 MHz
B/W with SCC kit
FLUKE-199B/003 ScopeMeter 200 MHz
B/W
FLUKE-199B/003S ScopeMeter 200 MHz
B/W with SCC kit
FLUKE-196C/003 ScopeMeter 100 MHz
color
FLUKE-196C/003S ScopeMeter 100 MHz
color with SCC kit
FLUKE-199C/003 ScopeMeter 200 MHz
color
FLUKE-199C/003S ScopeMeter 200 MHz
color with SCC kit
See what’s really happening
With a maximum real-time sampling rate of
2.5 GS/s per input, you can see what really